
SHIPPING RAPID RESPONSE TEAM 
After Hours Contact Information 

ATLANTA Michael J. Frevola H: 516 767 0794 
Patrick Reagin M:  504 460 5479 michael.frevola@hklaw.com M: 516 521 6365 
patrick.reagin@hklaw.com Francesca Morris H: 914 576 5409 

francesca.morris@hklaw.com M: 917 257 6045 
FT. LAUDERDALE Christopher R. Nolan M: 646 284 8996 
John R. Chapman M: 954 415 2489 chris.nolan@hklaw.com 
john.chapman@hklaw.com James H. Power M: 917-415-8730

james.power@hklaw.com  
HOUSTON Marie E. Larsen M: 203 561 2507 
Julia M. Haines M: 713 805 0684 marie.larsen@hklaw.com 
julia.haines@hklaw.com 

PORTLAND, OREGON 
JACKSONVILLE Garrett S. Garfield M: 503 464 6573 
William P. Byrne H: 904 223 3083 garrett.garfield@hklaw.com 
william.byrne@hklaw.com  M: 904 525 2016 
Timothy J. Conner M: 904 716 9276 SAN FRANCISCO 
timothy.conner@hklaw.com Matthew P. Vafidis H: 925 943 6749 
Justin W. Dixon M: 904 366 9036 matthew.vafidis@hklaw.com M: 510 366 4449 
justin.dixon@hklaw.com  
Jennifer L. Kifer M: 904 327 7234 TAMPA 
jennifer.kifer@hklaw.com  Jason H. Baruch M: 813 486 6353 

jason.baruch@hklaw.com 
LOS ANGELES 
Stacey H. Wang M: 213 369 0362 WASHINGTON, DC 
stacey.wang@hklaw.com J. Michael Cavanaugh M: 202 997 4970 

michael.cavanaugh@hklaw.com
MIAMI Gerald A. Morrissey M: 202-460-5786
Adolfo E. Jimenez H: 305 674 0634 gerald.morrissey@hklaw.com
adolfo.jimenez@hklaw.com M: 305 519 6725 Sean T. Pribyl H: 504.909.4254 
Brian A. Briz M: 305 968 8874 sean.pribyl@hklaw.com M: 202.308.7622 
brian.briz@hklaw.com  

NEW YORK 
Vincent J. Foley H: 973 275 0180 
vincent.foley@hklaw.com M: 917 656 1721 
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